RESOURCE

00000
00005
09800
30100
30103
30106
31820
60111

00001
00010
00011
00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
30105
53100
60101
61051
65000
65003
90940

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ESSA Schl Imp (CSI) Funding
ASES PrimeTime Kids Code

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Pt A Central Program
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Other Local: NHA

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0149 - Horton Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2020
As of 12/30/2019

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
17,099.00 0.00 17,099.00 18,091.85 2,924.33 (3,917.18)
1,759.00 0.00 1,759.00 862.94 0.00 896.06
95,673.00 0.00 95,673.00 11,346.87 1,993.79 82,332.34
171,864.00 0.00 171,864.00 24,553.72 0.00 147,310.28
2,613.00 0.00 2,613.00 1,991.07 0.00 621.93
84,700.00 0.00 84,700.00 40,443.20 0.00 44,256.80
0.00 135,099.00 135,099.00 31,495.99 724.75 102,878.26
0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 13,299.33 0.00 6,700.67
373,708.00 155,099.00 528,807.00 142,084.97 5,642.87 381,079.16
15,316.00 0.00 15,316.00 4,285.94 9,581.09 1,448.97
2,383,594.00 0.00 2,383,594.00 763,509.18 1,334,658.50 285,426.32
20,976.00 0.00 20,976.00 12,704.98 0.00 8,271.02
101,487.00 24,457.00 125,944.00 29,772.52 54,236.59 41,934.89
130,666.00 0.00 130,666.00 52,498.70 81,352.24 (3,184.94)
9,760.00 0.00 9,760.00 5,153.77 0.01 4,606.22
0.00 0.00 0.00 6,947.46 0.00 (6,947.46)
0.00 612.00 612.00 0.00 0.00 612.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 (402.52) 0.00 402.52
23,737.00 1,375.00 25,112.00 10,171.60 15,271.22 (330.82)
163,319.00 0.00 163,319.00 33,727.87 138,620.87 (9,029.74)
193,303.00 2,112.00 195,415.00 75,245.07 132,456.96 (12,287.03)
200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
287,090.00 0.00 287,090.00 102,379.59 72,753.64 111,956.77
177,009.00 3,700.00 180,709.00 68,528.78 122,219.84 (10,039.62)
3,506,457.00 32,256.00 3,538,713.00 1,164,522.94 1,961,150.96 413,039.10
3,880,165.00 187,355.00 4,067,520.00 1,306,607.91 1,966,793.83 794,118.26

File: C:\Users\145415\AppData\Local\Temp\0149-FY20-BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
nVision: SD_GL_DEPT-RES-EX-LDGR-BP.xnv



